
Schedule 2 DAYS 3 DAYS 4 DAYS 5 DAYS
Step 1 $130 $185 $220 N/A
Step 2 $150 $215 $260 N/A

Schedule 2 DAYS 3 DAYS 4 DAYS 5 DAYS
Step 1 $335 $420 $520 $610
Step 2 $395 $495 $610 $720

Schedule 2 DAYS 3 DAYS 4 DAYS 5 DAYS
Step 1 $280 $335 $415 $495
Step 2 $330 $395 $490 $580

$25
$30
$55
$45
$60

Schedule 2 DAYS 3 DAYS 4 DAYS 5 DAYS
Step 1 $240 $290 $350 $420
Step 2 $280 $340 $410 $495

$40
$50
$60

Family of 2 3 4 5

Gross Monthly 
Income

< 6,128 < 6,931 < 8,025 < 9,309

Sliding Scale Information - Step 1 Rate Qualifications

To qualify for the reduced rate of step 1, necessary documentation of income will be required.

For all tuition and payment policies, please review our parent handbook on our website at www.campuskidsconnection.com.

1ST TO 5TH GRADES
After School Only

1ST TO 5TH GRADES DROP-IN
After School

Minimum Day
Full Day

Early/Late Bird - Full Day

TK & KINDERGARTEN
Early Birds - After School until 1st Grade Release*

* We offer this early pick-up only Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs. It is not available for the school's weekly minimum day.

Early Birds - After School

Late Birds - After School

KINDERGARTEN DROP-IN
Early Bird - After school to 1st grade rel.
Early Bird - Extend 1st Grade to 6pm
Early Bird - After School
Late Bird - After School

Registration Fee $95.00/per family and school year
2 WEEKS NOTICE IS REQUIRED TO CHANGE YOUR SCHEDULE OR DROP PROGRAM

10 % DISCOUNT ON MONTHLY FEES FOR ADDITIONAL SIBLING(S)

CAMPUS KIDS CONNECTION, INC.

SANTA CRUZ GARDENS
SOQUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

2024/2025 Tuition Rates
Center Hours - end of school day until 6pm

Fees are determined based on the current 23/24 school bell schedule and may be subject to change.


